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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab | - | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands /1o [ scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1631 |562]534]|100| 644 | 694 | 789 842 | 180 | 688 | 390 |374| 932 | 699 217 530 349 395 141
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Once the Brexit negotiations are complete and
the terms of Britain's exit from the EU have been
agreed, do you think there should or should not
be areferendum to accept or reject them?
Should 40 42 | 21 58 67 66 19 | 45 39 61 46 37 30| 46 37 53 38 41 40 48
Should not 42 40 | 67 24 20 21 66 | 40 40 16 32 48 58| 37 44 28 44 42 41 35
Don't know 18 18 | 12 17 13 14 14 | 14 21 23 22 15 11| 17 19 19 18 17 19 17
Imagine there was a referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union and this was
the question, how would you vote: Should the
United Kingdom remain a member of the
European Union or leave the European Union?
Remain a member of the European Union 45 27 64 72 87 8 46 45 70 48 44 31| 53 35 61 42 40 44 51
Leave the European Union 42 | 66 27 20 7 82 | 43 40 15 34 47 62| 37 48 27 45 44 45 34
Would not vote 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 4 2 7 2 3 3 6 2 3 5 5 7
Don't know 9 6 6 8 5 8 7 11 13 11 7 5 7 11 11 9 10 7 8
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